FAG  HS71902-E-T-P4S  angular
contact ball bearings
are 60 mm A a few brands you will find in our inventory. Find
FAG  HS71902-E-T-P4S  angular  contact  ball  bearings  to  see
what’s in stock!
A 60 mm
A1 42 mm
B 53.7 mm
d 61.91 mm
G R1/8″
H 69.9 mm
H1 25 mm
H2 140 mm
J 190 mm
L 240 mm
L1 71 mm
N 18mm
N1 28 mm
s1 26.85 mm
S 14.9 mm
C 52.5 kN
C0 32.8 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 4.52 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 16.8 Nm
Designation of housing PE212-
Designation of bearing US212-39G2T04